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DIRECT MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATES - START
Direct Membership is perfect for individuals and families seeking reliable support during unexpected 
medical events. This membership includes access to preventive care, pharmacy savings, 24/7 
telemedicine, and mental health resources, empowering you with peace of mind and healthcare 
flexibility. For more information, visit WhatisHealthShare.com, or book a personalized consultation by 
clicking here.  You can also reach us directly at (801) 940-4100 or email Eric@WhatisHealthShare.com.

*The Initial Unshareable Amount, or IUA, is the amount a member must pay before expenses related

to an eligible medical need are shared by the community. Household memberships will not be

responsible for more than three (3) IUAs in a rolling 12-month period.
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$1,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$209

$399

$418

$605

$248

$459

$468

$637

$305

$588

$588

$856

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-39 AGE 50-64AGE 40-49

$242

$483

$483

$683

$2,500 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$156

$291

$294

$446

$198

$364

$378

$504

$281

$473

$473

$707

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-39 AGE 50-64AGE 40-49

$208

$390

$390

$562

$5,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$111

$199

$199

$324

$170

$288

$288

$433

$201

$374

$374

$549

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-39 AGE 50-64AGE 40-49

$183

$314

$314

$489
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WhatIsHealthShare.com | 801-940-4100

https://members.zionhealthshare.org/auth/register?affiliate=170039
https://www.whatishealthshare.com/
https://calendly.com/betterhealthshare/betterhealthcare
https://www.whatishealthshare.com/

