

## **DIRECT MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATES** - START

Direct Membership is perfect for individuals and families seeking reliable support during unexpected medical events. This membership includes access to preventive care, pharmacy savings, 24/7 telemedicine, and mental health resources, empowering you with peace of mind and healthcare flexibility. For more information, visit WhatisHealthShare.com, or book a personalized consultation by clicking here. You can also reach us directly at (801) 940-4100 or email Eric@WhatisHealthShare.com.

\$1,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*							
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-39	AGE 40-49	AGE 50-64			
MEMBER ONLY	\$209	\$248	\$242	\$305			
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$399	\$459	\$483	\$588			
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$418	\$468	\$483	\$588			
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$605	\$637	\$683	\$856			

\$2,500 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*						
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-39	AGE 40-49	AGE 50-64		
MEMBER ONLY	\$156	\$198	\$208	\$281		
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$291	\$364	\$390	\$473		
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$294	\$378	\$390	\$473		
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$446	\$504	\$562	\$707		

\$5,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*						
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-39	AGE 40-49	AGE 50-64		
MEMBER ONLY	\$111	\$170	\$183	\$201		
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$199	\$288	\$314	\$374		
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$199	\$288	\$314	\$374		
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$324	\$433	\$489	\$549		

<sup>\*</sup>The Initial Unshareable Amount, or IUA, is the amount a member must pay before expenses related to an eligible medical need are shared by the community. Household memberships will not be responsible for more than three (3) IUAs in a rolling 12-month period.

Zion HealthShare is not an insurance company. Neither this publication nor membership in Zion HealthShare are offered by an insurance company. Visit zionhealthshare.org to view your state-specific notice.

